L12000160468

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
-
(Address)
(Hadioss)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400278405334

10/29/15--01017--005 **30.00

2015 OCT 29 PM 12: 41
SCARCIARY OF STATE
FALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

OCT 3 0 2015 J. HARRIS

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor					
CUDIE		INVESTMENTS LLC				
SUBJE		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
The end	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		JEAN PAUL FIGALLO				
			Name of Person			
	Firm/Company					
	532 CARRINGTON LANE					
			Address			
		WESTON FLORIDA 3333	26			
			City/State and Zip Code			
		JPAULFIGALLO@YAHO	O.COM			
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual repor	t notification)		
For fur	ther information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:			
			at ()	aytime Telephone Number		
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Do	aytime Telephone Number		
Enclose	ed is a check for th	ne following amount:				
□ \$25	5.00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 ussee, FL 32314	Registration S Division of Co Clifton Buildi	orporations		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

FIGALTA INVESTMENTS LLC	
(Name of the Limited L	
(A F	or

(Name of the Limited L (A F	iability Compa lorida Limited I	ny as it now appears of Liability Company)	n our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabil Florida document number L12000160468	ity Company	were filed on 12/26	/2012	and ass	gned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ıg:				
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the</u>	limited liab	ility company here	:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	"Limited Liabil	lity Company," the desig	gnation "LLC" or the al	obreviation "L.1	C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	:	532 CARRINGTO	N LANE		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	DDRESS)	WESTON FLORII	DA 33326		
				201 TÀI	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				S OCT	A C
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX	K)				-
munity wantes mili bb in 1 cs 2 cr 1 red bor	<u>.,</u>			PHIZ:	(] (
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office	registered of address here	ffice address on o	ur records, <u>enter</u>	مالانتي ومسر	of the no
Name of New Registered Agent:	EAN PAUL F	IGALLO			
New Registered Office Address: 5	32 CARRING	TON LANE			
		Enter Florida	street address		
V	VESTON		, Florida	3326	
_		Citv		Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

11 Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	JUAN CARLOS GRILLO	1301 ST TROPEZ CIRCLE	
		SUITE 2107	■ Remove
		WESTON FLORIDA 33326	☐ Change
MGRM	AQUILES R TORREALBA	1301 ST TROPEZ CIRCLE	
		SUITE 2107	■ Remove
		WESTON FLORIDA 33326	□ Change
	•		□ Add
			Remove
		 	Change
	·		Add
			□ Remove
			Change Add Add SSI Remove Control Add Add
			☐ Remove

If amending any other informati	on, enter change(s) here: (Attach d	additional sheets, if necessa	ry.)
	·		
			<u>.</u>
······································			
			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Note: If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on the Dep	effective date, but not an effec	y filing requirements, this dat	e will not be listed as
OCTOBER 26	2015		
Dated			
	ignature of member or authorized represe	entative of a member	<u> </u>
		maave of a member	2015 (5:14)
JEAN PAUL FIGALLO	MRGM Typed or printed name of significant controls are also become a significant controls.	mee	A C C
	Typed of printed name of sig	gitt.	29 256
			11151 - 40

Filing Fee: \$25.00